.. UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

AR A !
O TR 97912073

t

. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
LaSalle Bank N.A.

Business Banking Laan Center - DEPT-D1 RECORDING 23.00
4747 W, Dempster St. o TSGT O TRAN OA0E 12/04/7%7 11338100
Skokle, IL. 60076

T LG ®-Q7-@ 12073
COOK COUMTY RECDRDER

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

. 5

This Maditication of Mortgage prepared by Sharon Bennelt )
4747 W, DEMPSTER STREET
SKOKIE, IL 60076

}C\ e | 672 6] mobrication oF MoRTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MDRTGAGE |S DATED DECEMFPER 1, 1997, BETWEEN Graczyk Enterprises, Inc,
(referred to helow as "Grantor”), whose address is 90 E. Cevon Avenue, Elk Grove, 1L 60007; and LASALLE
BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (referred to below as "Lender”), whose address is 4747 W. lrving Park Road,
Chicago, iL. 60641,

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a montgage dated May 26, 1987 {the "Mongage") recorded in
Cook County, State of iliinois as follows:

A morigage dated May 26, 1987, recorded June 14, 1987 as docurieris number 87303457, exiended
by a Loan Extension Agreement dated March 28, 1994, recorded Aniii €, 1984 as document number
940303266, modified by a Loan Extension Agreement daled August 151994, recorded August 31,
1594 as document number 94769012, modified by a Loan Modification Apreement dated December 28,
1994, recorded January 15, 1995 as document number 95040017.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following descried real Qroperty (the "Real
Property™) lacated in Cook County, State of 1iiinois:

LOT 10 IN SEVENTH ADDITION TO ELK GROVE VILLAGE SECTION 12 BEING A RESUBDIVISION IN
SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIBAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

Fa

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 90 E. Devon, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, The Feal w1}
Praperty tax identification number is 08-32~422-029, ;.2
MODIFICATION, Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as lollows: o)
A Promissory Note In the original amount of $140,109.98 execuled by Grantor; Borrower has &2
re?uteetgg? stqtlat Lender (8) extend the maturity date of Note to October 01, 2000; (b) modify the interest :3
rate to 8.75%, ., >

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and eifect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to
requive strict perlormance of the Moartgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future
modificalions. Nothing in this Maditication shall constitute a salisfaction of the promissory note or other credit
agreement secured by the Mortgage {the "Note"), It Is the intention of Lender to retain as hiable ali parties to the

ongag‘e and aleleci)a les, makers and endorsers 1o the Nole, including accommodation Parties. unless a pany is
expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be
released by virtue of this Modification. f any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this
Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Medification i given conditionally, based on the

B0 $55CT







UNOFFEICIAL COPY
_ MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE Page 2
Loan No 3174055990 (Continued)

representation to Lender that the nqn—siﬁning person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification
or otherwise will not be released by it. This walver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also
10 all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF
MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO iTS TERMS.

GRANTOR:

Graczyk Enterprises, |

o it Ut

Anthony _g/ﬂriﬁﬁykf Preslgéfnf

T
By: LT =
MaryAnn Graczy

LENDER:
LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

By:
Authorized Officer

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGM:= T

STATE OF }
1]
COUNTY OF )

On this day of , 18 . before me, the undersigned Notary Fuliic, personally
appaared Anthony J. Graczyk, President; and MaryAnn Graczyk of Graczyk Entergrises, Inc., and known to me
to be authorized agents of the corporation that executed the Modification of Mortgage and acknowledged the
Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation, by authority of its Bylaws or by
resolution of its board of directors, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on cath stated that they are
authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed the Modification on behalt of the corporation,

By Residing at

Notary Public in and for the Siate of

My commission expires




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNOEFEICIAL COPY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan Mo 3174055990 (Continued)

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF )
) X:1:]
COUNTY OF )

On this day of . 19 | before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally
appeared and known to me to be the
authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged Sﬁld
instrument to be the iree and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, guly authorized by the Lender through its
board of directors or otherwiseg, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is
authorized 10 executz this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender,

By Residing at

Notary Public in and for the Statr of

My commission expires

& T.M. Of., Ver, 3 Y (r) 1997 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved,
K.LN C21.0vL ]

LASER PRO, Reg. U,S. Pat.
[IL-G201 P3.2da AGRACZY




UNOFFICIAL COPY




